PRODUKTDATENBLATT

ALDVS 160

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Luftrichtung

Einbauort

Material Geh&duse
Farbe

Gewicht

Gewicht mit Verpackung
Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe

Breite mit Verpackung
Hohe mit Verpackung
Tiefe mit Verpackung
Umgebungstemperatur
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

0152.0099

MAICO

Kurzinformation

Verlangerungsset fur ALD 160 A

Beliiftung
AuflRenwand
Kunststoff
grau

0,78 kg

0,9 kg

160 mm
160 mm
500 mm
161 mm
161 mm
501 mm

60 °C

1 Stuck

B
4012799520993
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